BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

9 x Monster Energy Ultra 03.02.25

Name Ticket Number
Robert Else 1
Callum Britton 2
Charlotte Harneiss 4
Joshua Bennett 5
Becki Cartwright 8
Leah Leverton )
Kim Burbanks 11
Becki Cartwright 12
Charlotte Sharp 13
Amy Stansfield 14
Joshua Bennett 15
Joshua Bennett 16
Carl Russell 17
Joshua Bennett 18
Carl Russell 19
Charlotte Harneiss 20
Becki Cartwright 21
Joshua Bennett 25
Becki Cartwright 26
Kati Neilson 27
Kati Neilson 28

Joshua Bennett 29



Kim Burbanks
Becki Cartwright
Charlotte Sharp
Joshua Bennett
Becki Cartwright

Carl Russell
Hayley Marper
Carl Russell
Becki Cartwright

Hayley Marper
Joshua Bennett

Carl Russell

Leah Leverton

Leah Leverton
Becki Cartwright

Robert Else

Callum Britton

Kim Burbanks

Kim Burbanks

Kim Burbanks

Callum Britton
Becki Cartwright
Hayley Marper

Carl Russell
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Kim Burbanks
Joshua Bennett
Kati Neilson
Leah Leverton
Carl Russell
Kim Burbanks
Mandy Williams
Joshua Bennett
Leah Leverton
Charlotte Harneiss
Callum Britton
Joshua Bennett
Joshua Bennett
Carl Russell
Robert Else
Kim Burbanks
Hayley Marper
Carl Russell
Charlotte Sharp
Carl Russell
Joshua Bennett
Becki Cartwright
Kim Burbanks

Kim Burbanks
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Mandy Cove
Callum Britton
Carl Russell
Kelly Laggan
Charlotte Sharp
Hayley Marper
Kati Neilson
Joshua Bennett
Kim Burbanks
Charlotte Sharp
Becki Cartwright
Callum Britton
Hayley Marper
Robert Else
Amy Stansfield
Hayley Marper
Charlotte Sharp
Joshua Bennett
Leah Leverton
Charlotte Sharp
Joshua Bennett
Becki Cartwright
Hayley Marper

Charlotte Harneiss

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

98

99

100

101

102

106

107

109

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

123

124

125

126

127

128



Amy Stansfield
Kim Burbanks
Becki Cartwright
Hayley Marper
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Russell
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Sharp
Robert Else
Charlotte Harneiss
Hayley Marper
Kati Neilson
Charlotte Sharp
Carl Russell
Callum Britton
Leah Leverton
Callum Britton
Carl Russell
Becki Cartwright
Kati Neilson
Carl Russell
Kim Burbanks
Charlotte Harneiss

Carl Russell
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Carl Russell
Becki Cartwright
Joshua Bennett

Leah Leverton
Kim Burbanks
Joshua Bennett
Leah Leverton
Kim Burbanks
Kati Neilson
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Sharp

Carl Russell

Becki Cartwright
Kim Burbanks
Callum Britton

Kati Neilson

Callum Britton
Carl Russell
Kim Burbanks

Becki Cartwright

Becki Cartwright

Kati Neilson

Leah Leverton

Carl Russell

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

158

160

161

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

175

176

177

178

180

181

182

184

185

186

187



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Joshua Bennett 188
Charlotte Harneiss 189
Mandy Cove 190
Kim Burbanks 191
Kati Neilson 192
Joshua Bennett 194
Becki Cartwright 195
Becki Cartwright 196
Kim Burbanks 199

Kim Burbanks 200
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